STARTLIJST 23-02-2024 19:54:35

ring 1

Ring 1
Datum: 24-02-2024
Aanvang: 10:00

	nr.--tijd
	Hnr
	Ruiter
	Paard/Pony
	Kl.
	Cat.
	P.nr.

	1--10:00
	5
	Chantal Hekkert - Ogink (sel)
	Herenbrinks Do
	B
	1-pa
	74

	2--10:10
	12
	Erna Paulides - Moorlag
	Case
	B
	1-po
	74

	3--10:20
	18
	Senne Boom (sel)
	Stapleford Joint Venture
	B
	1-po
	74

	4--10:30
	8
	Rudie ter Haar (sel)
	Tjaldrik
	B
	1-pa
	74

	5--10:40
	22
	Arjen Lammersen
	karolientje
	B
	1-pa
	74

	6--10:50
	10
	Theo Pot (sel)
	Geralja's Rosa
	L
	1-po
	76

	7--11:00
	1
	Alfie Schmale (sel)
	Wallace
	L
	1-pa
	76

	8--11:10
	9
	Marije Kooijman (sel)
	Gessini
	L
	1-pa
	76

	9--11:20
	3
	Lia Luitjes - van Tunen
	Jet, Balou
	L
	2-po
	76

	10--11:30
	7
	Truus Middelkoop - Wastenecker
	Ludo
	M
	1-pa
	78

	11--11:40
	20
	Pascalle Mengerink
	nn
	BB
	2-po
	74

	11:50
	
	pauze (30 min.)
	
	
	
	

	12--12:20
	23
	Jorg Paulides
	Deutz Fahr
	BB
	1-po
	74

	13--12:30
	14
	Evert Lindeboom (sel)
	Bonanza
	M
	1-pa
	78

	14--12:40
	15
	Freddy Avezaat
	Blondje, Rosa Bella
	M
	2-po
	80

	15--12:50
	2
	Irma Bolt - Elferink (sel)
	Rozalie
	ZZ
	1-po
	86

	16--13:00
	11
	André Meulenkamp
	Dazzler
	ZZ
	1-pa
	86

	17--13:10
	6
	Roland Jansen (sel)
	Orien
	B
	1-pa
	74

	18--13:20
	16
	Gerard Horst (sel)
	Stapleford Shake A Leg
	B
	1-po
	74

	19--13:30
	21
	(HC) Lienke Nijeboer - Briene (HC)
	Ollie
	B
	1-pa
	74
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ring 2

Ring 2
Datum: 24-02-2024
Aanvang: 10:20

	nr.--tijd
	Hnr
	Ruiter
	Paard/Pony
	Kl.
	Cat.
	P.nr.

	1--10:20
	5
	Chantal Hekkert - Ogink (sel)
	Herenbrinks Do
	B
	1-pa
	73

	2--10:30
	12
	Erna Paulides - Moorlag
	Case
	B
	1-po
	73

	3--10:40
	18
	Senne Boom (sel)
	Stapleford Joint Venture
	B
	1-po
	73

	4--10:50
	8
	Rudie ter Haar (sel)
	Tjaldrik
	B
	1-pa
	73

	5--11:00
	22
	Arjen Lammersen
	Karolientje
	B
	1-pa
	73

	6--11:10
	10
	Theo Pot (sel)
	Geralja's Rosa
	L
	1-po
	75

	7--11:20
	1
	Alfie Schmale (sel)
	Wallace
	L
	1-pa
	75

	8--11:30
	9
	Marije Kooijman
	Gessini
	L
	1-pa
	75

	9--11:40
	3
	Lia Luitjes - van Tunen
	Jet, Balou
	L
	2-po
	75

	11:50
	
	pauze (40 min.)
	
	
	
	

	10--12:30
	19
	Kevin Mengerink
	nn
	BB
	2-po
	73

	11--12:40
	23
	Jorg Paulides
	Deutz Fahr
	BB
	1-po
	73

	12--12:50
	14
	Evert Lindeboom (sel)
	Bonanza
	M
	1-pa
	77

	13--13:00
	15
	Freddy Avezaat
	Blondje, Rosa Bella
	M
	2-po
	79

	14--13:10
	2
	Irma Bolt - Elferink (sel)
	Rozalie
	ZZ
	1-po
	85

	15--13:20
	11
	André Meulenkamp
	Dazzler
	ZZ
	1-pa
	85

	16--13:30
	6
	Roland Jansen (sel)
	Orien
	B
	1-pa
	73

	17--13:40
	16
	Gerard Horst (sel)
	Stapleford Shake A Leg
	B
	1-po
	73

	18--13:50
	4
	Miranda Peppelman (sel)
	Orien
	B
	1-pa
	73

	19--14:00
	21
	(HC) Lienke Nijeboer - Briene (HC)
	Ollie
	B
	1-pa
	73
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vaardigheid

Datum: 24-02-2024
Aanvang: 10:45 (parcours verkennen 15 minuten voor aanvang)

	nr.
	Hnr
	Ruiter
	Paard/Pony
	Kl.
	Cat.
	P.nr.

	1
	18
	Senne Boom (sel)
	Stapleford Joint Venture
	M
	1-po
	

	2
	18
	Senne Boom (sel)
	Stapleford Joint Venture
	M
	1-po
	2e

	3
	8
	Rudie ter Haar (sel)
	Tjaldrik
	L
	1-pa
	

	4
	8
	Rudie ter Haar (sel)
	Tjaldrik
	L
	1-pa
	2e

	5
	22
	Arjen Lammersen
	karolientje
	L
	1-pa
	

	6
	10
	Theo Pot (sel)
	Geralja's Rosa
	L
	1-po
	

	7
	1
	Alfie Schmale (sel)
	Wallace
	M
	1-pa
	

	8
	9
	Marije Kooijman (sel)
	Gessini
	L
	1-pa
	

	9
	3
	Lia Luitjes - van Tunen
	Jet, Balou
	L
	2-po
	

	10
	3
	Lia Luitjes - van Tunen
	Jet, Balou
	L
	2-po
	2e

	11
	7
	Truus Middelkoop - Wastenecker
	Ludo
	L
	1-pa
	

	12
	7
	Truus Middelkoop - Wastenecker
	Ludo
	L
	1-pa
	2e

	13
	20
	Pascalle Mengerink
	nn
	BB
	2-po
	

	
	
	pauze (30 min.)
	
	
	
	

	14
	19
	Kevin Mengerink
	nn
	BB
	2-po
	

	15
	14
	Evert Lindeboom (sel)
	Bonanza
	L
	1-pa
	

	16
	15
	Freddy Avezaat
	Blondje, Rosa Bella
	L
	2-po
	

	17
	15
	Freddy Avezaat
	Blondje, Rosa Bella
	L
	2-po
	2e

	18
	2
	Irma Bolt - Elferink (sel)
	Rozalie
	M
	1-po
	

	19
	11
	André Meulenkamp
	Dazzler
	ZZ
	1-pa
	

	20
	6
	Roland Jansen (sel)
	Orien
	L
	1-pa
	

	21
	16
	Gerard Horst (sel)
	Stapleford Shake A Leg
	L
	1-po
	

	22
	16
	Gerard Horst (sel)
	Stapleford Shake A Leg
	L
	1-po
	2e

	23
	13
	Erna Paulides - Moorlag
	Case, Deutz Fahr
	L
	2-po
	

	24
	13
	Erna Paulides - Moorlag
	Case, Deutz Fahr
	L
	2-po
	2e

	25
	17
	Jade Veldhof (sel)
	Angie
	M
	s-po
	

	26
	17
	Jade Veldhof (sel)
	Angie
	M
	s-po
	2e
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